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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SHARADA PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 830347

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 45418

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE IBHRAHIMPUR, VIJAYAPURA, KARNATAKA - 586101
5 PRINCIPAL NAME JIMESH PAUL

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M. A., B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID actsharada@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8867105859

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/affilation/

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/affilation/

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/9



6/28/25, 6:06 PM

3

NOTE:

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL
FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/state-noc/

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/school-perma2

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/building-safety-certificate/

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/fire-safety/

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/self-declaration-25/

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/water-sanitation/

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/fees-structure-25/
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2

3

4

5

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

3

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/annual-calender-25/

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/smc-25/

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/pta-25/

https://www.actsharadapublicschool.edu.in/last-three-year-result-sheet/

JIMESH PAUL

79

27

52

1:35

Mrs Manvita

Mrs Malini
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RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 157 157 100

RESULT CLASS: Xl

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 20234
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 91 & 4222
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 10 & 992
SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 106
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 82
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL http://www.youtube.com/@actsharadapublicschoolvija6060

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 4/9
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F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Jimesh Paul

Mrs. Manjula Sajjan

Mr. S. Subramanian

Mr. Appasaheb Naik

Mr. Shivanand Mulawad
Mrs. Champa L S

Mr. Shabbir Nadaf

Mrs. Vidyavati Masaraddi
Mr. Roopa Chandargi
Mrs. Sneha Hiremath
Mrs. Arati Kulkarni

Mrs. Girija Gudi

Mrs. Geeta Sajjan

Mrs. Surekha Kovalli
Mrs. Neethu Kuriakose
Mr. Adarsh U

Mrs. Kaveri Gajakosh

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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PRINCIPAL

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

M.A

B.Sc

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

B.A

M.F.A

M.Sc

B.Com

BCA

B.Com

B.A

M.Sc

B.A

B.A

M.Sc

M.A

5/9



6/28/25, 6:06 PM

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Mrs. G. Rajyalakshmi
Mrs. Preeti D Joshi

Ms. Aliya Begum Karajagi
Mrs. Jyotsna Angadi

Mrs. Santoshi Jena

Mrs. Shailaja Shivaraddi
Ms. Karishma Dalwai

Mr. Akeelkumar Basutkar
Ms. Annapurna R

Mr. Benoy V J

Mr. Shyam Pol

Mr. Mutturaj Sankannavar
Shilpa KM
IRASANGAPPA HANDI
Mr. Mahendra M N

Mr. Anish T Chandran
Mrs. Bhagyashree V. Sajjan

Mrs. Shruthi Patil

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

PRT

M.Sc
MCA
B.A
B.A
B.A
M.A
Dip. CS
MCA
M.Sc
M.A
B.Sc
B.A
MA
M.Sc
M.A
M.A
M.A

B.E
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Mr. Goudappa B Kolakoor

Mrs. Deepika

Mrs. Gangambika Patil

Mrs. Jayashree V Baragali

Mr. Vinay Baragali

Mr. Mohit Deshpande

Mr. Shirshail Hugar

Mrs. Suvasini Sajjan

Mrs. Achala Desai

Mr. Shrikanth G Koti

Mrs. Vidyadevi V Chavan

Mrs. Sanjotha C Arikeri

Mr. Santosh Kabade

Mrs. R. Jayalakshmi

Mrs. Shankramma Choukimath
Mr. Shenkreppa Sanaf

Mr. Sanket Venkatesh Shettigar

Ms. Malini Krishnan

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PET

TGT

NTT

PET

PET

TGT
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B.A

B.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

B.P.E

B.E

MA IN PAINTING

B.A

B.Com

Hindustani Classical Music Vocal

M.Sc

B.Sc

B.A

M.A

B.Sc

B.A

B.A

M.A
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Mr. Mansoor Ali Dhundasi

Mrs. Soumya Joseph

Ms. Namratha P More

MANAPPA N MULLADI

Mrs. Kavita Sajjan

SANGEETA A MAGADUM
BHAGYASHREE

SOUNDARYA ANAND BENGALORE
SUMATI NANDAKUMAR JOSHI
SHRAVANAKUMARI S SHETTAR
Preeti S Nedalagi

Akshay B Hadapad

Rekha Padamagoud
Jnyaneshwari Hiremath

Meera Umesh Sureban
AISHWARYA LADWA

ANITHA S DEVLE

SONALI C CHOUDHARI

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT
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B.E

B.A

MBA

M.Sc, BE.d

M.Sc

B,Ed

B,Ed

B,Ed

M.Com

M.Com

B.Com

M.C.A

M.B.A

M.A./B.Ed.

B.A

M.Com

B.Com

M.BA
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72 SRUSHTI PATIL

73 PRUTHVI APPU NAVALENAVAR
74 SAVITRI B DESHPANDE

75 KAVERI SHRISHAIL KIRANAGI

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT
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B.Sc, B.Ed

B.Com

M.Com

B.Sc
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